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1 As the deer pants 

for the water 

brooks,  

 So pants my soul 

for You, O 

God.  

2 My soul thirsts 

for God, for 

the living 

God.  

 When shall I 

come and 

appear before 

God?  
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RatesRatesRatesRatesRatesRatesRatesRates         
    

$250 pp Double$250 pp Double$250 pp Double$250 pp Double    

$225 pp Triple*$225 pp Triple*$225 pp Triple*$225 pp Triple*    

$200 pp Quad*$200 pp Quad*$200 pp Quad*$200 pp Quad*    
    

Rates include 2 nights lodg-Rates include 2 nights lodg-Rates include 2 nights lodg-Rates include 2 nights lodg-

ing, 6 meals (including a ing, 6 meals (including a ing, 6 meals (including a ing, 6 meals (including a 

dinner banquet), taxes and dinner banquet), taxes and dinner banquet), taxes and dinner banquet), taxes and 

gratuities. gratuities. gratuities. gratuities.     

****LIMITED quantitiesLIMITED quantitiesLIMITED quantitiesLIMITED quantities    

    

$50 $50 $50 $50     

nonnonnonnon----refundable refundable refundable refundable 

deposit due deposit due deposit due deposit due 

now.now.now.now.    

Please Return this form  

with initial deposit. 

 

Name: 

_____________________________________ 

Phone Number: 

_____________________________________ 

Email: 

_____________________________________ 

Room Type : 

∆   Double 

∆   Triple 

∆   Quad 

 

Roommates: 

_____________________________________ 

_____________________________________ 

_____________________________________ 

$250 pp Double$250 pp Double$250 pp Double$250 pp Double    

$225 pp Triple$225 pp Triple$225 pp Triple$225 pp Triple    

$200 pp Quad$200 pp Quad$200 pp Quad$200 pp Quad    

Payment  Payment  Payment  Payment  Payment  Payment  Payment  Payment  

P lanPlanPlanPlanPlanPlanPlanPlan         
 

$50 Non Refundable Deposit due 

now.  

April 15, 2012 $50 

April 30, 2012 $50 

May 15, 2012 $50 

May 30, 2012 $50 

ALL BALANCES DUE BY JUNE 10, 

2012. NO EXCEPTIONS 

        

Please see Min. Trgina Hunt,  

Deaconness Kathy Moore, or  

Sis. Arletta Whitaker to make pay-

ments. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


